2024-2025 Marathons

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Rosh Hashanah

How Do I Keep The Light of My Recovery Burning?

Friday, October 11, 2024

Yom Kippur Begins

Spiritual Principles is the Structure that Holds Gratitude

Friday, October 14, 2024

Nat. Indigenous Peoples Day / Canadian Thanksgiving Day

We Are Not Our Disease

Thursday, October 31, 2024

Halloween & Diwali

Remembering Where We Came From

Monday, November 11, 2024

Veterans Day / Armistice Day

How Do I Know If I Am Hearing My Voice or HP's

Thursday, November 23, 2024

Thanksgiving Day

Cleaning My Side of the Street, Minding My Own Business Is Setting My Boundaries

Saturday, December 21, 2024

Winter Solstice

Face Everything and Recover

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Christmas Eve

Acceptance is the Answer to all My Problems Today

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Christmas Day & Hanukkah

Food Is Not My Real Problem

Thursday, December 26, 2024

Boxing Day and Kwanzaa

Let Go and Let God, How am I Letting go Today?

Sunday, December 31, 2024

Wed., Jan. 1, 2025

Mon., Jan. 20,2025

New Year's Eve

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr Day

Recovery is Worth Working For

Every Day is a Fresh Start with Step 1

Be a Champion for Your Recovery

Sun., Feb. 9, 2005 Superbowl Super Recovery Requires Using God as Your Coach

Fri., Feb 28, 2025

Mon., Mar. 17, 2025

Sat., Apr. 12, 2025

Mon., May 5, 2025

Mon., May, 6, 2025

Thur., June 19, 2025

Sat., Jun 28,2025

Ramadan Begins

St. Patrick's Day

Passover

Cinco de Mayo

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Gay Pride Celebration

How Do I Find the Courage to Change

Step 3 - Spiritual Principle - Faith-- What Does Letting Go of My Self-Will Feel Like?

Have I Passed Over the Good Life of Surrender?

How Do You Practice Diversity in OA?

Valuing My Own Voice and Others' - Live And Let Live.

How Do You Know You Are Making Imperfect Progress?

Believe in Yourself - How Am I Letting My True Light Shine?

Mon., Sept. 2, 2025 Labor Day 9th Step Promises: We Will Suddenly Realize That God Is Doing for Us What We Could Not Do Alone.

Yom Kippur Begins Are you Ready to Have Your Defects Removed?

Halloween [it's NotWhat You Are Eating, It's What's Eating You
Veterans Day / Armistice Day Freedom is Won by Living the 12 Steps

Sat., Oct. 11, 2025

Fri., Oct. 31,2025

Tue., Nov 11, 2025

Sun., Dec. 21, 2025

Thur., Dec. 25, 2025

Wed., Dec. 31, 2025

Winter Solstice

Christmas Day & Hanukkah

New Year's Eve

What Keeps Your Program Hot in the Cold Events of Life?

Have I Learned There Is Happiness and Joy in Helping Others?

Live in the Today, Not Yesterday nor Tommorrow
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